
 

    Doctorate of Public Health in  

Health Policy & Management 
 

 

 

GRADUATE COURSE WORKSHEET 
To be completed by Applicant 

 

 

Name __________________________________________       Date __________________ 

 

 

 

 

REQUIRED CORE 

PREREQUISITES: 

(please list the courses that 

correspond most closely to the 

requirements as stated below) 

 

 

Name & number of Course 

 

# of credits 

 

 

Semester and year 

when course taken 

 

 

College or University 

 

Grade 

 

Health Policy 

One course in health policy 

management 

 

One course in health economics 

 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

    

Public Health 

One course in environmental 

health 

 

One course in behavioral health 

 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

    

Biostatistics & Epidemiology 

One course in statistical 

approaches for research 

 

One course in principles and 

practices of epidemiology 

 

 

1. 

 

 

2. 

 

    

OTHER RELAVENT 

COURSES TAKEN: 

 

Law & health 

 

Financial administration 

 

Managing health care 

 

Organizational theory 

 

Elective 

 

Elective 

 

Elective 

 

Elective 

 

 

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

8. 

 

    

Public Health Practicum 

Experience 

 

1. 

 

    

Public Health Culminating 

Experience (Thesis, Capstone 

or equivalent) 

 

 

1. 
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